FW XX X X
GENERAL PREFIX SERIES MOUNTING STYLE MOUNTING HEIGHT
CODE OPTION CODE OPTION CODE OPTION CODE OPTION
FW Fifth Wheel 35
FW35 Series
KOMPENSATOR ONLY
S Inboard 8 8”
33
FW33 Low Lube
KOMPENSATOR ONLY
R Outboard 9 9”
70 FW70 Series K KOMPENSATOR 0 10”
N No-Tilt (FW70 Only)4 1 11”
NOTE:  Stationary mounting is available.
Contact Fifth Wheel Application
Engineering or Customer Service
for more information.
3 13” (KOMPENSATOR Only)
FW35, FW33 AND FW70 SERIES SEVERE-DUTY
FIFTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Part Number Codes
1 Please note that no “dashes” are used for the new complete fifth wheel assembly part number.
2 Please note that not all options are available on every top plate; multiple options combinations are available.
3 Please note that ELI-te is for FW35 and FW33 only.
4 No-Tilt available in 9” bracket height only.
XX X X XX1
TRAVEL MOUNTING ANGLES RELEASE HANDLE OPTION CODE2
CODE OPTION CODE OPTION CODE OPTION CODE OPTION
12 12” X No Angles L Left-Hand - Road Side 00 No Option
24 24” Y Outboard KOMPENSATOR & No-Tilt R
Right-Hand - Curb Side
(FW35 & FW33 Only)
03 3.5” Kingpin (FW70)
36 36” Z Inboard KOMPENSATOR & No-Tilt 13 KOMPENSATOR Dust Covers (FW35K)
48 48” N Outboard 38” Bolt-Spacing 19 KOMPESATOR Lock Outs
60 60” INBOARD ANGLE FRAME WIDTHS 24 Drill & Tapped for AutoLube
72 72” A 33.25” 43 Option 03 & 19 (FW70K)
B 33.38” 52 Option 03 & 24 (FW70)
C 33.50” 80 Air Release (FW35)
D 33.62” 82 Lubricated Lock Pins (FW35)
E 33.75” 83 Option 19 & 24 (FW35 & FW70)
F 33.88” 0U Option 24 & 80 (FW35)
G 34.00” 1L Standard ELI-te3
NOTE:  Contact application engineering for frame
widths greater than 34.00” requiring angles.
1M ELI-te w/ Air Release3
EXAMPLE:
Fifth Wheel Part Number
FW 70 R 0 24 X L 03
PREFIX SERIES
MOUNTING
STYLE
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
TRAVEL
MOUNTING
ANGLES
RELEASE
HANDLE
OPTION
(Outboard Slider) (10”) (24”) (No Angles) (Left-Hand) (3.5” Kingpin)
XL-FW20201CG-en-US Rev B